CAVA LED RECESSED
File Name: CAVA-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3 February 12, 2026Page: 1 / 5
www.Lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
CAVR RLO SW
LUMINAIRE ID OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
CAVR - cava recessed RLO - Reduced Luminance Optic SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - min. low output 350lm/ft
500 - medium output 500lm/ft
750 - max. high output 750lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
Standard sections - 2', 3', 4', 5', 8' & 12'
For all other specify length
#FT - nominal length in feet
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1 � Available with D1
driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LDE1 2 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
2 On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit
+#EB - emergency battery pack
+#EM - emergency light circuit
+#NL - night light circuit
+GTD - generator transfer device
TG9 - tegular 9/16"
TG15 - tegular 15/16"
TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
ST - screw slot t-bar
DTR - drywall trim
DTL - drywall trimless
DMF - drywall mud flange
W
FINISH CONTROL 3 OPTIONS
W - matte white STANDALONE CONTROLS 4, 5
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#OMS 6 - Onboard Occupancy
#OMS## 7 - Onboard Occupancy with bi-level dimming
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
#OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
CONNECTED CONTROLS 8
LU - Lutron
AWNR - Lutron Athena
Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS - Lutron Athena
Wireless Node Sensor
ENC - Encelium
WL - Cooper Wavelinx
ANA - Acuity nLight Air
CA - Casambi
LG - Legrand
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
CU - custom
NA - None
3 �Standalone and connected control options cannot be combined.
4 �Available with D1 driver and 1 circuit options only.
5 �Minimum 4' per zone. Provide control zone length.
6 �Fixture turns off when no occupancy.
7 �Fixture dims to specified light level % (##).